
G-Premio BOND 

G2-BOND

everX Flow™ 

G-ænial® A’CHORD

G-ænial® A&P

3+1

3+1

-20%

-25%

+

+

29 419 005

26 224 463

26 403 453

29 356 655

Sintija 

Lāsma

Ilgvars

Juris

-

-

-

-

PRIECĀSIMIES PALĪDZĒT!

Zvani un saņem vairāk par savu pasūtījumu:

19.01.-28.02.2026.



EQUIA / EQUIA Forte™ HT

GC Fuji IX GP / Fuji IX GP EXTRA

30+1

3+1

1+1

-20%

G-ænial® Universal Injectable

+

+

+

everX Posterior™ 

19.01.-28.02.2026.
29 419 005

26 224 463

26 403 453

29 356 655

Sintija 

Lāsma

Ilgvars

Juris

-

-

-

-

PRIECĀSIMIES PALĪDZĒT!

Zvani un saņem vairāk par savu pasūtījumu:



G-CEM ONE™

Fuji TRIAGE®

1+1

-20%

-25%

GC FujiCEM™ Evolve

+

19.01.-28.02.2026.
29 419 005

26 224 463

26 403 453

29 356 655

Sintija 

Lāsma

Ilgvars

Juris

-

-

-

-

PRIECĀSIMIES PALĪDZĒT!

Zvani un saņem vairāk par savu pasūtījumu:



GC Tooth Mousse® 

EXABITE™ II NDS

-20%

-20%

3+1

EXACLEAR

19.01.-28.02.2026.
29 419 005

26 224 463

26 403 453

29 356 655

Sintija 

Lāsma

Ilgvars

Juris

-

-

-

-

PRIECĀSIMIES PALĪDZĒT!

Zvani un saņem vairāk par savu pasūtījumu:


